
Wines by the Glass

Sparkling
Prosecco, Gambino, Brut, NV, Veneto, Italy	 15

Champagne, Taittinger, ‘Brut La Française’, NV, Champagne, France	 25

Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, ‘Yellow Label’, Brut, Reims, France, NV	 32

Rosé Champagne, Moët & Chandon, Impérial, Brut, France, NV	 41

White Wines
Pinot Grigio, Pasqua, Veneto, Italy, 2020	 15 

White Blend, Cape Mentelle, Margaret River, Australia, 2019	 15 

Sauvignon Blanc, Rapaura, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021	 16

Riesling, Mönchhof, Mosel, Germany 2020, 	 17

Chardonnay, Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs, Sonoma Coast, California, 2020	 21 

Chardonnay, DAOU Reserve, Paso Robles, California,  2020	 26

Rose/ Wines
Grenache Blend, Château D’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’, Provence, France, 2021	 16

Red Wines
Malbec, Terrazas de Los Andes ‘High Altitude’ Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina, 2019	 18 

Pinot Noir, Lyric, Santa Barbara, California, 2019	 18 

Merlot, Decoy by Duckhorn, California, 2019	 20

Cabernet Sauvignon, Austin by Hope, Paso Robles, California, MV	 21 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Penfolds ‘Bin 704’, Napa Valley, California, 2019  	 28

* Vintages Subject To Change	 08.10.22

Wines by the Bottle

Red (continued)
Red Blend, Opus One, Napa Valley, California, 2018	 875

Sangiovese, Candialle, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy, 2019	 88

Sangiovese, Fattoi, Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy, 2019	 100

Super Tuscan, Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy, 2018	 315 

Super Tuscan, Tenuta San Guido “Sassaicaia”, Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy, 2020	 570 

Tempranillo, Bodegas Numanthia, ‘Termes’, Toro, Spain, 2017	 80

Tempranillo, Bodegas Numanthia, ‘Numanthia’, Toro, Spain, 2016	 170

Zinfandel, Saldo, California, NV	 76

Large Format
Cabernet Sauvignon, Turnbull, Oakville, Napa Valley, California, 2018	 1.5L	 270

Cabernet Sauvignon, Faust, Napa Valley, California, 2019	 1.5L	 350

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cakebread, Napa Valley, California, 2017	 1.5L	 375

Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California, 2014	 1.5L	 650

Cabernet Sauvignon, Opus One, Napa Valley, California, 2016	 1.5L	 2750

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hundred Acre, ‘Kayli Morgan’, Napa Valley,California, 2018	 1.5L	 4850

Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California, 2013	 3L	 1400

Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California, 2013	 6L	 3115

Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California, 2019	 1.5L	 250

* Vintages Subject To Change	 08.10.22



Wines by the Bottle
Rose/ 
Grenache Blend, Château D’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’, Provence, France, 2021		  64

Grenache Blend, La Fête du Rosé, Provence, France, 2019		  96

Grenache Blend, Château D’Esclans ‘Rock Angel’, Provence, France, 2020	 116

Red
Amarone, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy, 2017	 190

Cabernet Sauvignon, Austin by Hope, Paso Robles, California, MV	 84 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Intercept, Paso Robles, California, 2020	 100

Cabernet Sauvignon, Penfolds ‘Bin 704’, Napa Valley, California, 2019  	 112

Cabernet Sauvignon, Opolo, Paso Robles, California, 2018	 130

Cabernet Sauvignon, Orin Swift, ‘Palermo’, Napa Valley, California, 2019	 145

Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California, 2014	 165

Cabernet Sauvignon, Austin Hope, Paso Robles, California, 2020	 180

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California, 2018	 190

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pride Mountain Vineyards, Napa and Sonoma, California, 2019	 210

Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley, California, 2020 	 225

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pahlmeyer, ‘Jayson’, Napa Valley, California, 2018	 240

Cabernet Sauvignon, M by Michael Mondavi, Napa Valley, California, 2009	 300

Cabernet Sauvignon, Louis M. Martini, ‘Monte Rosso’, Napa Valley, California, 2016	 340

Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak, Napa Valley, California, 2017	 375

Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, ‘Special Select’, Napa Valley, California, 2017 	 650

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hundred Acre, ‘Ark Vineyard’, Napa Valley, California,2018	 1350

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hundred Acre, ‘Kayli Morgan Vineyard’, Napa Valley, California, 2018	 1350

Malbec, Terrazas de Los Andes ‘High Altitude’ Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina, 2019	 72 

Merlot, Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California, 2019	 140

Merlot, Peju, Napa Valley, California, 2015	 150

Petite Sirah, Stag’s Leap, Napa Valley, California, 2018		  120

Pinot Noir, Lyric, Santa Barbara, California, 2019	 72 

Pinot Noir, Failla, Williamette Valley, Oregon, 2018		  130

Pinot Noir, Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California, 2019	 130

Pinot Noir, Battle Creek, Williamette Valley, Oregon, 2016	 160

Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, Échezéaux Grand Cru, Côte de Nuits, France, 2016		  600

Red Blend, Prisoner, California, 2019	 116

Red Blend, Orin Swift ‘Papillon’, Napa Valley, California, 2019	 195

Red Blend, Opus One, Napa Valley, California, 2017	 375ml	 405

Red Blend, Quintessa, Rutherford, 2019	 525 

* Vintages Subject To Change	 08.10.22

Wines by the Bottle
Sparkling
Prosecco, Gambino, Brut, Veneto, Italy, NV	 64

Champagne, G.H. Mumm, Brut, NV, Champagne, France 	 95

Champagne, Taittinger ‘Brut La Française’, France, NV	 125

Champagne, Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut, France, NV	 150

Champagne, Moët & Chandon, Impérial, Rosé Brut, France, NV	 200

Champagne, Taittinger Collection Brut, France, 1998	 500

Champagne, Krug Grande Cuvée, Brut, France, NV	 550

Champagne, Dom Pérignon Brut, France, 2012	 675

Champagne, Armand De Brignac, ‘Ace of Spades’, Brut, France, NV	 900

Rosé Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, Brut, France, NV	 200

Rosé Champagne, Dom Pérignon, Brut, France, 2006	 1100

Rosé Champagne, Louis Roederer, ‘Cristal’, Brut, France, 2012	 1600

White
Albariño, Martín Códax, Rías Baíxas, Spain, 2020	   60

Chardonnay, Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs, Sonoma Coast, California, 2020	 84 

Chardonnay, Jordan, Russian River Valley, California, 2019	 90

Chardonnay, DAOU Reserve, Paso Robles, California, 2020	 104

Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California, 2020	 125

Chardonnay, Domaine J. A. Ferret, Pouilly-Fuíssé, Burgundy, France, 2017	 125

Chardonnay, Far Niente, Napa Valley, California, 2019	 150

Chardonnay, Maison Louis Jadot, Meursault, Burgundy, France, 2013	 165

Chardonnay, Joseph Drouhin, Puligny Montrachet, Burgundy, France, 2019	 190

Chardonnay, Hacíenda de Arínzano ‘Gran Vino’, Navarre, Spain, 2010	 205

Grenache Blanc, Château La Nerthe, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, 2019	 160

Grenache Blanc, Château La Nerthe, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, 2016	 190

Pinot Grigio, Pasqua, Veneto, Italy, 2020	 60 

Riesling, Maddalena, Monterey, California, 2015	 60

Riesling, Mönchhof, Mosel, Germany, 2020	 68 

Riesling, Trimbach, Alsace, France, 2019	 95

Sauvignon Blanc, Rapaura, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021                             	  64

Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021                      	  64

Sauvignon Blanc, Craggy Range ‘Te Muna’, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021                 	 80

Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, North Coast, California, 2021	 85

Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California, 2020	 90

White Blend, Cape Mentelle, Margaret River, Australia, 2019	 60

* Vintages Subject To Change	 08.10.22


